
26.10.2022 Wednesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h 10.10.2022 Monday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h

11.10.2022 Tuesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h 12.10.2022 Wednesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h

17.10.2022 Monday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h 24.10.2022 Monday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h

2.11.2022 Wednesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h 25.10.2022 Tuesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h

18.10.2022 Tuesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h 15.11.2022 Tuesday 8:15 a.m.- 12:00 5h

Group 5

Group 5A Group 5B

Group 4

Group 4A Group 4B

Group 3A Group 3B

Group 2

Group 2A Group 2B

Group 3

Group 1A Group 1B

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING 2/2 year: 4 semester:VII

winter semester 2022/2023
Radiology Department/ Clinical University Hospital in Olsztyn

Anna Żurada, MD, PhD
Group 1


